Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Burns - (899158) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:48.41
2:49.64
2:54.96
2:55.03
2:55.12
3:00.77
3:05.89

3:06.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.41
2:49.64
2:55.03
2:54.96
2:55.12
3:05.89
3:00.77
3:06.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

358
350
319
319
318
289
266
264

WA Pts

358
350
319
319
318
266
289
264

Round

I T I T I T I T

Round

F

I I T I T I T

Date

11/03/17
23/04/16
11/01/15
19/07/15
15/11/14
12/04/14
26/04/14
19/01/14

Date

11/03/17
23/04/16
19/07/15
11/01/15
15/11/14
26/04/14
12/04/14
19/01/14

Meet

Tynemouth Spring Gala

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Meet

Tynemouth Spring Gala

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Venue

Tynemouth
Chester-le-Street
Stanley

Dunston
Billingham

South Shields
Stanley

Stanley

Venue

Tynemouth
Chester-le-Street
Dunston

Stanley
Billingham
Stanley

South Shields

Stanley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Chester Le S 3
3
3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
ChesterLe S 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Chester Le S 3
3
3
ChesterLe S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



