## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Faye Burns - (899158) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.41	358	F	11/03/17	Tynemouth Spring Gala	Tynemouth		3
2:49.64	350	Н	23/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3
2:54.96	319	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
2:55.03	319	Н	19/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
2:55.12	318	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Chester Le S	3
3:00.77	289	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Chester Le S	3
3:05.89	266	Н	26/04/14	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet	Stanley	Chester Le S	3
3:06.44	264	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Chester Le S	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.41	358	F	11/03/17	Tynemouth Spring Gala	Tynemouth		3
2:49.64	350	Н	23/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3
2:55.03	319	Н	19/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
2:54.96	319	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
2:55.12	318	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Chester Le S	3
3:05.89	266	Н	26/04/14	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet	Stanley	Chester Le S	3
3:00.77	289	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Chester Le S	3
3:06.44	264	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Chester Le S	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS